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 “Creating Global Heads with Hearts” 

Session 2020-21 
Time Table Class I   

  (11th January 2021 -15th January 2021) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 1 A  

Class/ 
Period 

 8:40-
9:00 

Prayer 

9:10-
09:50 

1 

 10:00-10:40 
2 

Break         11:00-11:40 
3 
 

Monday 
Prayer Music 

 

English 
 

 English 
 

Tuesday 
Prayer Library 

 
 

Maths 
 

 Maths 
 

Wednesda
y 

Prayer Yoga 
 
 

Hindi 
 

 Hindi 
 

Thursday 
Prayer Dance 

 
 

Computer 
 

 Revision 
 

Friday Prayer  Reading 
Practice  

E.V.S 
 

 E.V.S 
 

Class 1 B 

Class/ 
Period 

 8:40-
9:00 

Prayer 

9:10-
09:50 

1 

 10:00-10:40 
2 

  
Brea

k 

11:00-11:40 
3 
 

Monday 
Prayer Music 

 

English 
 

 English 
 

Tuesday 
Prayer Library 

 
 

Maths 

 
 Maths 

 

Wednesday 
Prayer Yoga 

 
 

Hindi 
 

 Hindi 
 

Thursday 
Prayer Dance 

 
Computer 

 
 Revision 

 

 

Friday Prayer Reading 
Practice 

E.V.S 
 

 E.V.S 
 



 

 

Class 1 C 

Class/ 
Period 

 8:40-9:00 
Prayer 

9:10-
09:50 

1 

 10:00-10:40 
2 

 Break 11:00-11:40 
3 
 

Monday 
Prayer Music 

 
English 

 
 English 

 

Tuesday 
Prayer Library 

 
 

Maths 

 
 Maths 

 

Wednesday 
Prayer Yoga 

 
 

Hindi 

 
  

Thursday 
Prayer Dance 

 
E.V.S 

 
 E.V.S 

 

Friday Prayer Reading 
Practice 

Computer 
 

 Revision 
 

Class 1 D 

Class/ 
Period 

 8:40-9:00 
Prayer 

9:10-
09:50 

1 

 10:00-10:40 
2 

Break 11:00-11:40 
3 
 

Monday 
Prayer 

 

Music 
 

English 
 

 English 
 

Tuesday 

 
 

Prayer 

Library 
 
 

Maths 
 

 Maths 
 

 

Wednesda
y 

 

Prayer 
Yoga 

 
 

Hindi 
 

 Hindi 
 

Thursday 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Prayer 

Dance 

 
 

E.V.S 
 

 EV.S 

 

Friday 
 

Prayer 

Reading 
Practice 

Computer 
 

 Revision 

 
 


